

②

Schedule XIV Form No. 134

PMGSY SUKHLAL RAY KE GHAR SE MOCHI TOLA SAMUDYAK BHAWAN,
PANCHAYAT BHAWAN, PRIMARY HEALTH CENTER

MUZAFFARPUR-EAST-1 DIVISION

SAKRA SUB-DIVISION

MR. NO - 3288

Sakra

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of work-
 Situation of work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of measurement-
 No. and date of agreement-
 (These four lines should

(These four lines should)					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
Name of Work:- Construction of Road and					
C.D Work of Package No-RRSMP/					
24-25 Muzaffarpur ECH-01/08					
Agency:- AJay Kumar, At-Kanhaul					
Bishundatt, P.O-R.K Ashesara					
Bela, P.S-mithanpura					
Agreement No:- 06/CMBD/2025-26					
Date of Work Order:- 29-05-2025					
Date of completion:- 28-05-2026					

Item 1/	Provision and fixing —				
	typical mass information				
	Sign board —				
	1 No				1 No
Item 2/	P/R cleaning and grubbing				
	road land —				
	2x10 No	30.0	1.50	=	900m ²
	2x4 No	25.0	1.2+1.60	=	280m ²
	2x30.0	1.30+1.50	=	84m ²	
	2x2x30.0	1.50	=	180m ²	
	2x4 No	25.0	1.4+1.60	=	300m ²
	2x4 No	25.0	1.3+1.70	=	300m ²
	2x8 No	30.0	1.50	=	720m ²
				=	2764m ²

Continuation

= 0.2764 Hm

No.	Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
		No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost					
1	1/1. P/V clearing and grubbing of road land					
	Qty vide P.H. (1)					
	0.2764 Hmt @ 73248.75/m =					20246 =
2	2/1. P/V laying speedily and Compactor G.S.B. - 02					
	Qty vide Page No (2)					
	80.64 m ³ @ 3283.32/m ³ =					264767 =
3	3/1. Construction of un-reinforced, Plain Cement concrete pavement (mass) grade - 02					

	Qty vide Page No (3)					
	229.55 m ³ @ 7123.95/m ³ =					1635374 =
4	4/1. Providing and fixing Logo of maintenance sign-board - 02 as comp					
	Qty vide P.H. - (1)					
	0.2764 L No -					
	@ 10875.45/each =					10875 =
	Total =					1931262 =
	Add L.V. L.C. - ₹ 4)					19313 =
	Add S.F. - ₹ 4)					31320 =
	₹ =					1981895 =
	Add 18% G.S.T. - ₹ 4)					356741 =
	₹ =					2338636 =

Continuation - 13798 =

₹ = 2324838 =